ALL-ROUND WORK GLOVES TEGERA’

TEGERA® 737

Learnmore

Excellent multi-purpose glove for wet and oily environments. Fully nitrile dipped for durable protection.
Sandy finish on palm for enhanced grip. Very flexible and comfortable thanks to the ergonomic seamless
design. Dark blue and black colours are dirt masking and suitable for extended product use.EN 388:2016,

4131X

CHARACTERISTICS FUNCTIONS

Specially designed details
Anatomically designed

e Verydurable °

e Goodfit °

e (Good fingertip sensitivity e Soft
e Flexible e Waterandoil repellent
e Comfortable

e Highlevel of protection
o Excellentgrip

o Light

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES ;:E

SE 14-214 Swerea IVF

Tested for harmful substances.
www.0eko-tex.con/standard 100

Allvalues for the specified product are indicated without tolerances and may vary to actual value for
individual products. We reserve the right to modify or update the information in this document without
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prior notice.



TEGERA® 737

TEGERA’

PREVENTS RISK OF c € Cat.ll

abrasioninjuries, blisters, grazes, scratches, lacerations, contact

with dirt, contact with moisture, contact with oil and fat

EN 420:2003

PRIMARY ENVIRONMENTS OF USE +A1:2009

oily and greasy environments, dirty environments, slippery

environments

PRIMARY AREAS OF USE

fine assembly, assembly, machine operating, building and

construction, carpentry, painting, hvac installation, construction,

soil preparation, concrete work, engineering, mining, wood industry
work, forest work, agricultural work, gardening, repair work, fishing
industry work, paper industry work, decontamination, sanitation

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES OF USE
agriculture, mining, oil, gas, petrochemical, pulp and paper,
machinery and equipment, mro, automotive, utilities, building and

construction
TYPE OF WORK
Light weight
SPECIFICATION

TYPE All-round work gloves

CATEGORY Cat. Il

LINING MATERIAL Nylon, 15gg

LENGTH 220-260 mm

GRIP DESIGN Sandy finish

COLOUR Black, Blue

PAIRS PER: BUNDLE/CARTON 12/120
DISPLAY TYPE Bag with euro slot

DIPPING Fully dipped

DIPPING MATERIAL Nitrile
CUFF STYLE Knitwrist cuff
CUT RESISTANCE (EN IS0 13977) TDM: N 10
INNER MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Nylon, Natural latex
OUTER MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Nitrile

AL

EN 388:2016
431X

[E Information/UIS

SIZE

ARTICLE
NUMBER

EAN

737-6

7340118380926

737-7

7392626075061

737-8

7392626075078

7379

7392626075085

73710

7392626075047

73711

7392626075054
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