





TEGERA® 737



Excellent multi-purpose glove for wet and oily environments. Fully nitrile dipped for durable protection. Sandy finish on palm for enhanced grip. Very flexible and comfortable thanks to the ergonomic seamless design. Dark blue and black colours are dirt masking and suitable for extended product use. EN 388:2016, 4131X

CHARACTERISTICS

- Very durable
- Good fit
- Good fingertip sensitivity
- Flexible
- Comfortable
- High level of protection
- Excellent grip
- Light

FUNCTIONS

- Specially designed details
- Anatomically designed
- Soft
- Water and oil repellent





PREVENTS RISK OF

abrasion injuries, blisters, grazes, scratches, lacerations, contact with dirt, contact with moisture, contact with oil and fat

PRIMARY ENVIRONMENTS OF USE

oily and greasy environments, dirty environments, slippery environments

PRIMARY AREAS OF USE

fine assembly, assembly, machine operating, building and construction, carpentry, painting, hvac installation, construction, soil preparation, concrete work, engineering, mining, wood industry work, forest work, agricultural work, gardening, repair work, fishing industry work, paper industry work, decontamination, sanitation

PRIMARY INDUSTRIES OF USE

agriculture, mining, oil, gas, petrochemical, pulp and paper, machinery and equipment, mro, automotive, utilities, building and construction

TYPE OF WORK

Light weight

SPECIFICATION

TYPE All-round work gloves

CATEGORY Cat. II

LINING MATERIAL Nylon, 15 gg

LENGTH 220-260 mm

GRIP DESIGN Sandy finish

COLOUR Black, Blue

PAIRS PER: BUNDLE/CARTON 12/120

DISPLAY TYPE Bag with euro slot

DIPPING Fully dipped

DIPPING MATERIAL Nitrile

CUFF STYLE Knitwrist cuff

CUT RESISTANCE (EN ISO 13977) TDM: $\ensuremath{\mathsf{N}}$

 $\textbf{INNER MATERIAL SPECIFICATION} \ Nylon, Natural \ latex$

OUTER MATERIAL SPECIFICATION Nitrile





EN 420:2003 +A1:2009





SIZE	ARTICLE NUMBER	EAN
6	737-6	7340118380926
7	737-7	7392626075061
8	737-8	7392626075078
9	737-9	7392626075085
10	737-10	7392626075047
11	737-11	7392626075054



 $Limavägen \, 28, \, SE-793 \, 32 \, Leks and, \, Sweden$ $Phone \, +46 \, (0) \, 247 \, 360 \, 00 \, | \, info@ejendals.com \, | \, order@ejendals.com \, | \, o$